
CASH PRIZE BINGOCASH PRIZE BINGO
Every Saturday NightEvery Saturday Night

Tickets on sale 19.45-20.15.
Eyes Down shortly after.

AT TH
E DRIFT INN



Not to be Missed!

Live Acts!
Live Acts!

Saturday 14th September
SHIEL’S SKA & MADNESS

Sat 21st September
STEVE WALLS

Sat 28th September
LEWIS DENNY

Sat 5th October
KRIS ATKINS

Sat 12th October
NICKY McDONALD

X FACTOR STAR

Sat 19th October
DEAN ALEXANDER

Sat 7th September
SCOTT WATSON

Sat 26th October
AMAZING LIVE ACT

September &
October

September &
October



Entertainment! Entertainment! 
Spooktacular
Spooktacular

SPOOKY  SHOWSTOPPERSSPOOKY  SHOWSTOPPERS
Silent Cinema Under the Stars
Monday 14th October, 19.30 @ Coldingham Bay

Wrap up warm and join us for an outdoor screening of
this Halloween classic! Sweet treats & warming drinks
available to purchase at the event!

B

B

BOOK YOUR TICKETS WITH OUR FRIENDLY TEAMS from 13th SEPTBOOK YOUR TICKETS WITH OUR FRIENDLY TEAMS from 13th SEPT

THE CREEPY CIRCUS WALKING

THEATRE TOUR
Wednesday 16th October, 20.00 @ Coldingham Bay

Join us for a spooky stroll with the Walking Theatre Company. Who

knows what might happen as we uncover the events and secrets of

the Creepy Circus. Don’t forget to wrap up warm, and bring a torch!

B



Entertainment! Entertainment! 

Friday 11th October, 20.30pm

Spooktacular
Spooktacular

HORRIFYING  HIGHLIGHTSHORRIFYING  HIGHLIGHTS

WHY NO HAVE A TASTY BITE TO EAT WHILST WITH US?WHY NO HAVE A TASTY BITE TO EAT WHILST WITH US?

FAB FEMALE VOCALIST- 
CATHERINE THOMSON

FAB FEMALE VOCALIST- 
CATHERINE THOMSON

OUTSTANDING VISITING 
LIVE ACT

OUTSTANDING VISITING 
LIVE ACT

Friday 18th October, 20.30pm



Entertainment! Entertainment! 
THE MONSTER’S BALLTHE MONSTER’S BALL

Spooktacular
Spooktacular

SATURDAY 2nd NOVEMBER, 20.30SATURDAY 2nd NOVEMBER, 20.30

9PM-SPOOKY SOUNDS from 

ROAN, Vocal Party DUO
9PM-SPOOKY SOUNDS from 

ROAN, Vocal Party DUO

DRESS TO IMPRESS- FANCY DRESS
COMPETITION

DRESS TO IMPRESS- FANCY DRESS
COMPETITION

GHOULISHLY GOOD FUN & GAMES FOR

ALL!
GHOULISHLY GOOD FUN & GAMES FOR

ALL!

NO NEED TO BOOK IN ADVANCE!NO NEED TO BOOK IN ADVANCE!


